

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 80109
 Date: 2/6/2020
 Category: Requisition No: A20-0617
 Dept of Transportation and Drainage Bid Opening: 2/13/2020
 or
 F.O.B: Closing Date
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___

**BLACKSTAR DIVERSIFIED
 ENTERPRISES**

**VULCAN INC., dba VULCAN
 SIGNS**

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
UNIVERSAL STREET SIGN BRACKET, 12" SIGN HOLDER FOR FLAT OR EXTRUDED JUMBO SIGNS, HEAVY DUTY CAST ALUMINUM FOR 2 3/8" ROUND POST COMPLETE WITH SET SCREWS (GROUP 12)													
1	POST BRACKET (SUBMIT SAMPLE, IF REQUESTED) STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	1500	EACH	\$ 6.38		\$ 7.45							
2	CROSS BRACKET (SUBMIT SAMPLE, IF REQUESTED) STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	1500	EACH	\$ 6.38		\$ 7.45							
U-CHANNEL SIGN POST (GROUP 14)													
3	SEVEN (7) FOOT STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	400	EACH	\$ 12.70		\$ 12.53							
4	TEN (10) FOOT STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	1500	EACH	\$ 22.29		\$ 17.90							
5	TWELVE (12) FOOT STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	300	EACH	\$ 24.00		\$ 21.48							

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 80109
 Date: 2/6/2020
 Category: Requisition No: A20-0617
 Dept of Transportation and Drainage Bid Opening: 2/13/2020
 or
 F.O.B: Closing Date
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___

**BLACKSTAR DIVERSIFIED
 ENTERPRISES**

**VULCAN INC., dba VULCAN
 SIGNS**

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
6	FOURTEEN (14) FOOT# STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	1	EACH	\$ 106.38		\$ 25.06							
7	STREET NAME POST, 2 3/8" X 10' STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	600	EACH	\$ 34.67		\$ 18.76							
CLAMPS, BRACKETS, STRAPS, ETC. (GROUP 15)													
8	UNIVERSAL CHANNEL CLAMPS (See drawing and must order in boxes of 100) STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	1000	EACH	\$ 2.34		\$ 9.15							
9	24" CANTILEVER BRACKET, STANLESS STEEL, ANTI-ROTATIONAL (See drawing) STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	40	EACH	\$ 51.06		\$ 12.92							

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 80109
 Date: 2/6/2020
 Category: Requisition No: A20-0617
 Dept of Transportation and Drainage Bid Opening: 2/13/2020
 or
 F.O.B: Closing Date
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___

**BLACKSTAR DIVERSIFIED
 ENTERPRISES**

**VULCAN INC., dba VULCAN
 SIGNS**

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10	36" CANTILEVER BRACKET, STAINLESS STEEL, ANTI-ROTATIONAL (See drawing) STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	150	EACH	\$ 68.94		\$ 41.12							
11	42" CANTILEVER BRACKET, STAINLESS STEEL, ANTI-ROTATIONAL (See drawing) STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	150	EACH	\$ 74.04		NO BID							
12	TEN (10) FOOT SIGN SUPPORT CHANNEL, ALUMINUM, EXTRUDED AND LARGE CORNER (See drawing) STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	265	EACH	\$ 29.75		\$ 58.55							
13	316 BAND IT BUCKLES, 3/4 " (100 PER BOX) (See drawing) OR APPROVED EQUAL STATE BRAND AND MODEL BID	27	EACH	\$ 85.53		\$ 0.47							

